
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JUNE 2006
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 45 3-3 0 6  0 425400 026412 AVADI 324A6  4 06-2006

 8-2-2 0 0  0 105400 026418 ENNORE TIRUVOTTIYUR 324A6  4 06-2006

 20 0-2 1 1  0 205400 026438 NANGANALLUR 324A6  4 02-2006

 25-4-14 0 10  0 295400 026449 TAMBARAM 324A6  4 06-2006

 21 1-3 0 4  0 205400 029705 VILLAVAKKAM 324A6  4 03-2006

 39 3 0 0 3  0 365400 032179 PALLAVAPURAM 324A6  4 06-2006

 29-5-7 0 1  1 345400 032675 TAMBARAM WEST 324A6  4 03-2006

 28-4-9 5 0  0 325400 035460 MADRAS METROPOLITAN SO 324A6  4 06-2006

 55 4-3 0 5  2 515400 036531 MADRAS RED HILLS 324A6  4 06-2006

 102 25-3 0 28  0 775400 037537 MADRAS METRO EAST 324A6  4 05-2006

 23-3-3 0 0  0 265400 040288 MADRAS SEMBIUM 324A6  4 06-2006

 25 7 0 0 7  0 185400 045544 MADRAS SELAIYUR 324A6  4 04-2006

 31 9-1 0 10  0 225400 049225 MADRAS TRIDENT PALLAVARAM 324A6  4 05-2006

 31 9-5 0 13  1 225400 051650 MADRAS PERIPHERAL CITY 324A6  4 04-2006

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125400 053521 MADRAS CENTURY 324A6  4 09-2005

 22 1-8 0 9  0 215400 054882 MADRAS ARUMBAKKAM 324A6  4 06-2006

 16 0-6 0 6  0 165400 055709 MADRAS KOLATHOOR 324A6  4 04-2006

 42 10-3 0 13  0 325400 057011 CHITLAPAKKAM 324A6  4 06-2006

 17-3-7 0 4  0 205400 060194 MADRAS HASTHINAPURAM 324A6  4 05-2006

 20-3-10 0 6  1 235400 060920 CHENNAI AMBASSADORS 324A6  4 06-2006

 33 5-7 0 11  1 285400 061600 MADRAS MADIPAKKAM 324A6  4 06-2006

 25 6-2 0 8  0 195400 062049 MADRAS BHARATHAM-PERAVALLUR 324A6  4 06-2006

 22 5-3 0 8  0 175400 062244 CHENNAI TIRUVOTTIYUR EAST 324A6  4 02-2006

 36 1-3 0 4  0 355400 062543 MADRAS TAMBARAM EAST 324A6  4 06-2006

 0-30-30 0 0  0 305400 063076 MADRAS GLITTERING STARS 324A6  6 01-2006

 7 0-3 0 3  0 75400 063671 CHENNAI MADAMBAKKAM 324A6  4 06-2006

 11-2-11 0 9  0 135400 063681 CHENNAI AGARAM 324A6  4 05-2006

 35 9-6 0 15  0 265400 063701 CHENNAI GUMMIDIPOONDI 324A6  4 06-2006

 19-2-2 0 0  0 215400 064330 CHENNAI KUNRATHUR 324A6  4 02-2006

 20 2-2 0 3  1 185400 064348 CHENNAI CENTRAL CHITLAPAKKAM 324A6  4 06-2006

 12-5-6 0 1  0 175400 064405 CHENNAI PAMMAL 324A6  4 05-2006

 22 4-6 0 10  0 185400 064406 CHENNAI MOTHER INDIA 324A6  4 06-2006

 22-6-7 0 1  0 285400 064421 CHENNAI RADHANAGAR 324A6  4 05-2006

 20 5 0 0 5  0 155400 064423 CHENNAI MANGADU 324A6  4 05-2006

 24 3-7 0 10  0 215400 065054 CHENNAI MEDAVAKKAM 324A6  4 06-2006

 19 5 0 0 5  0 145400 065065 CHENNAI STANDARD PERUNGALATHUR 324A6  4 03-2006

 20-1-10 0 9  0 215400 065472 CHENNAI CHROMEPET WEST 324A6  4 06-2006

 22 7 0 0 7  0 155400 065477 CHENNAI SHOLINGANALLUR 324A6  4 05-2006
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 10 0-3 0 3  0 105400 066549 CHENNAI WEST VELACHERY 324A6  4 05-2006

 23 11-3 0 13  1 125400 066594 CHENNAI PONNERI 324A6  4 06-2006

 25-11-11 0 0  0 365400 066603 CHENNAI CENTRAL HASTHINAPURAM 324A6  4 06-2006

 18 2-3 0 5  0 165400 067112 CHENNAI MOOVARASAMPET 324A6  4 05-2006

 19 3-7 0 10  0 165400 067554 CHENNAI SANDHYARAGAM 324A6  4 10-2005

 12-1-1 0 0  0 135400 067566 CHENNAI KOYAMBEDU 324A6  4 01-2006

 20 0-3 0 3  0 205400 068534 CHENNAI SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 324A6  4 06-2006

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125400 076030 CHENNAI SPARKLING STARS 324A6  7

 39-7-12 1 4  0 465400 084364 CHENNAI KEELKATTALAI 324A6  4 05-2006

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225400 088709 CHENNAI IRUMBULIYUR 324A6  4 12-2005

 22 0-4 0 4  0 225400 088818 CHENNAI PADI 324A6  4 02-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205400 088824 CHENNAI PERAVELLORE 324A6  4 11-2005

 36 11 0 0 11  0 255400 088901 CHENNAI NAGALKENI 324A6  4 03-2006

 21 21-3 6 18  0 05400 089071 CHENNAI THIRUNEERMALAI 324A6  4 06-2006

 22 22 0 2 20  0 05400 089656 CHENNAI ZAMEEN PALLAVARAM 324A6  4 11-2005

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05400 089657 CHENNAI SANTHOSHAPURAM 324A6  4 05-2006

 24 24 0 3 21  0 05400 092380 CHENNAI TAMBARAM SANATORIUM 324A6  4 06-2006

 20 20 0 1 19  0 05400 093239 CHENNAI TAMBARAM MUDICHUR 324A6  4 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05400 093627 CHENNAI KOVILAMBAKKAM 324A6  4 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05400 095063 CHENNAI IRENDAMKATTALAI 324A6  4 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05400 095064 CHENNAI KOVOOR 324A6  4 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05400 095068 CHENNAI MEPZ 324A6  4 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05400 095069 CHENNAI GUMMIDIPOONDI SIPCOT 324A6  4 01-2006

 22 22 0 0 22  0 05400 095071 CHENNAI MADHAVARAM TRUCK TERMINAL 324A6  4 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05400 097152 CHENNAI ABHIMAANN THANDALAAM 324A6  5 05-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05400 097237 CHENNAI EKKADUTHANGAL 324A6  5 06-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05400 097238 CHENNAI JAMALIA 324A6  5 06-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05400 097240 CHENNAI NANDANAM 324A6  5 06-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05400 097241 CHENNAI JAWAHAR NAGAR 324A6  5 06-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05400 097242 CHENNAI JAFFERKHANPET 324A6  5 06-2006

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  68  628  8  19 -244  411  1,607 1,196

Page 2 of 4Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo



NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5400

Club Date StatusClub Name

062543 STATUS QUO12-2005MADRAS TAMBARAM EAST

062543 GOOD STANDING02-2006MADRAS TAMBARAM EAST

063076 STATUS QUO12-2005MADRAS GLITTERING STARS

063076 CANCELLED CLUB01-2006MADRAS GLITTERING STARS

076030 STATUS QUO06-2006CHENNAI SPARKLING STARS

088818 GOOD STANDING10-2005CHENNAI PADI

088824 GOOD STANDING10-2005CHENNAI PERAVELLORE

088901 GOOD STANDING11-2005CHENNAI NAGALKENI

089071 NEWLY CHARTERED08-2005CHENNAI THIRUNEERMALAI

089071 GOOD STANDING12-2005CHENNAI THIRUNEERMALAI

089656 NEWLY CHARTERED11-2005CHENNAI ZAMEEN PALLAVARAM

089656 GOOD STANDING02-2006CHENNAI ZAMEEN PALLAVARAM

089657 NEWLY CHARTERED11-2005CHENNAI SANTHOSHAPURAM

089657 GOOD STANDING02-2006CHENNAI SANTHOSHAPURAM

092380 NEWLY CHARTERED12-2005CHENNAI TAMBARAM SANATORIUM

092380 GOOD STANDING04-2006CHENNAI TAMBARAM SANATORIUM

093239 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006CHENNAI TAMBARAM MUDICHUR

093239 GOOD STANDING04-2006CHENNAI TAMBARAM MUDICHUR

093627 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006CHENNAI KOVILAMBAKKAM
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093627 GOOD STANDING04-2006CHENNAI KOVILAMBAKKAM

095063 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006CHENNAI IRENDAMKATTALAI

095063 GOOD STANDING04-2006CHENNAI IRENDAMKATTALAI

095064 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006CHENNAI KOVOOR

095064 GOOD STANDING04-2006CHENNAI KOVOOR

095068 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006CHENNAI MEPZ

095068 GOOD STANDING04-2006CHENNAI MEPZ

095069 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006CHENNAI GUMMIDIPOONDI SIPCOT

095069 GOOD STANDING04-2006CHENNAI GUMMIDIPOONDI SIPCOT

095071 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006CHENNAI MADHAVARAM TRUCK TERMINAL

095071 GOOD STANDING04-2006CHENNAI MADHAVARAM TRUCK TERMINAL

097152 NEWLY CHARTERED05-2006CHENNAI ABHIMAANN THANDALAAM

097237 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2006CHENNAI EKKADUTHANGAL

097238 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2006CHENNAI JAMALIA

097240 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2006CHENNAI NANDANAM

097241 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2006CHENNAI JAWAHAR NAGAR

097242 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2006CHENNAI JAFFERKHANPET
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